sales@crane-electronics.com Technical Data www.crane-electronics.com
--
Product Overview
DTW is a simple to use, point of load insensitive, transducerised torque wrench with an integrated
digital display.
DTW features two measurement modes for displaying either peak or real time torque.   Upper and lower limits
can be set in peak mode enabling an audible signal and an LED to indicate HI, OK or LO fastener status.
The transducer element of the DTW is directly in line with the wrench drive, thus making the DTW’s

Digital torque wrench
Dimensions & weights
Order Codes
Order Code Drive Nominal torque
Nm Imperial (ft lbf)
DTW with separate display housing
DS-440-01CR-5-0 1⁄4” 5 44(in lbf)
DS-440-02CR-10-0 1⁄4” 10 7.4
DS-440-03CR-25-0 1⁄4” 25 18
DTW
DTW-432-0-0 1⁄4” 25 18
DTW-433-0-0 3⁄8” 75 55
DTW-434-0-0 1⁄2” 150 111
DTW-435-0-0 1⁄2” 300 221
DTW-436-0-0 3⁄4” 750 553
DTW-684-0-1500-0-0 1" 1500 1106
Accessories List
Item Description Order code
DTW RS232 to printer cable Connection cable for printer 727-1500
DTW RS232 to PC cable Connection cable for PC CBL-729-0-0-0-0